LOW
LEAD
COMPLIANT
105mm
  4 1/8"
138mm
  5 7/16"
 16"
406mm
 4"
102mm
94mm
 3 3/4"
27mm
Maximum
1 1/16"
Thickness
 2 1/16"
52mm
17 7/16"
443mm
 1 1/2"
38mm
TAG:
by
by
Water Station
Architect/Engineering Specifications:
Glass Fillers
 One Year (Limited)
Variations Specified__________________________
Model Specified________________Quantity_______
Discharge Rate: 18.00 GPM•
•         Ph 800-891-4808
NSF 372 (Low Lead Content)
equip Foodservice Accessories
•
ANSI A117.1 (ADA)•
Date:
•
Job Name__________________________________
Date______________________________________
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1
 Fax 800-868-0084
Product Compliance:
•
NSF 61 - Section 9
 2 Saddleback Cove
•
•
Features & Benefits:
 Travelers Rest, SC 29690
12/10/19
Performance Data:
Pressure: 20 - 125 psi •
Temperature: 40 F - 140 F•
Flow Rate:  0.25 GPM min @ 60 psi•
                   2.50 GPM max @ 60 psi
Warranty:
5GF-16P-WS
Deck mount water station with polished chrome plated brass body pedestal type glass filler, adjustable flow outlet, push back actuation arm,
B125.1, NSF 61-Section 9 and NSF 372.  Meets ADA ANSI\ICC A117.1 requirments.
pedestal with adjustable deck flange, 18 gauge stainless steel drip pan with drip in grid and 1 1/4" drain.  Certified to ASME A112.18.1\CSA
Deck mount water station•
16" deck mount glass filler w/ polished chrome plated •
     brass body
Screw driver adjustable flow outlet •
Instantaneous shut-off•
1/2" NPT male inlet•
Pedestal w/ adjustable 2" flange•
1 1/4" Drain•
Material:   Polished chrome plated brass body & pedestal, •
    chrome plated metal flange, 18 gauge stainless steel
    drip pan and stainless steel grid